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Arnold L Gray 
Stewart Sokol & Gray LLC 
2300 SW 1st Ave Ste 200  
Portland OR  97201  

Phone: 503 221-0699  
Fax: 503 223-5706  
Email: agray@lawssg.com  
Website: www.lawssg.com 

Charles Erwin 
Erwin & Erwin PC 
2110 S.W. Jefferson Street, Suite 100 
Portland, OR 97201 

Phone: (503) 226-4525 
Fax: (503) 226-4527 
Email: 855206@msn.com 

David Morrison 
Cosgrave Vergeer Kester LLP 
805 S.W. Broadway, 8th Floor 
Portland, OR 97205 

Phone: (503) 323-9000 
Fax: (503) 323-9019 
Email: morrison@cvk-law.com 
Website:  www.cvk-law.com 

Frederic E. Cann 
1300 SW 5th Ave. STE 2750 
Portland, OR 97201-5617 

Phone: 503-226-6529 
Fax: 503-228-6529 
Email: fec@cannlawyersusa.com 

Guy A Randles 
Stoel Rives LLP 
900 SW 5th Ave Ste 2600  
Portland OR  97204  

Phone: 503 294-9288  
Fax: 503 220-2480  
Email: garandles@stoel.com  
Website: www.stoel.com 

Howard W Carsman 
Bullivant Houser Bailey PC 
888 SW 5th Ave Ste 300  
Portland OR  97204  

Phone: 503 499-4425  
Fax: 503 295-0915  
Email: howard.carsman@bullivant.com  
Website: www.bullivant.com 

James H Marvin 
Marvin Chorzempa & Larson PC 
380 SE Spokane Ste 300  
Portland OR  97202  

Phone: 503 232-1410  
Fax: 503 234-1824  
Email: jhmarvin@mca-law.com  
Website: www.lawyers.com/marvinchorzempa 

Jim Knoll 
James L. Knoll pC 
1500 SW Taylor St  
Portland OR  97205  

Phone: (503) 222-9000 
Fax: (503) 222-9003 
Email: jim@knollmediation.com 
website: www.knollmediation.com 

John F. Purcell 
Miller Nash LLP 
111 SW Fifth Ave. STE 3400 
Portland OR  97204 

Phone: 503-224-5858 
Fax: 503-224-0155 
Email: john.purcell@millernash.com 
Website: www.millernash.com 

John Knowles 
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua 
1300 S.W. 5th Avenue, Suite 1900 
Portland, OR 97201 

Phone: (503) 222-4422 
Fax: (503) 222-4428 
Email: jknowles@davisrothwell.com 
Website: www.davisrothwell.com 

Martha Hodgkinson 
Hoffman Hart & Wagner 
1000 S.W. Broadway, Suite 2000 
Portland, OR 97205 

Phone: 503 222-4499  
Fax: 503 222-2301  
Email: mjh@hhw.com 
Website: www.hhw.com 

Michael J Scott 
Scott Hookland LLP 
9185 SW Burnham St 

Phone: 503 620-4540  
Fax: 503 620-4315  
Email: mjspdx@aol.com  



Tigard OR  97281 
O. Meredith Wilson 
Wilson Dispute Resolution 
1211 S.W. Fifth Avenue, Suite 2950 
Portland, OR 97204 

Phone: (503) 972-5090 
Fax: (503) 972-5091 
Email: met@wilsonadr.com 
Website: www.wilsonadr.com 

Paul R. Meyer 
1325 S.W. Myrtle Drive 
Portland, OR 97201-2274 

Phone: (503) 295-1884, 295-6474 
Fax: (503) 295-1884 
Email: prmeyer@comcast.net 

Richard E Alexander 
Stoel Rives LLP 
900 SW 5th Ave Ste 2600  
Portland OR  97204  

Phone: 503 294-9387  
Fax: 503 294-9167  
Email: realexander@stoel.com 
Website: www.stoel.com 

Roger A. Lenneberg 
6605 SW Macadam, 2nd Floor 
Portland, OR 97239 

Phone: (503) 244-4603 
Fax: (503) 244-3737 
Email: roger@ralmediation.com 

Ronald E. Rhodes 
Ronald Rhodes PC 
1500 SW Taylor 
Portland, OR 97205 

Phone: (503) 222-1783 
Fax: (503) 222-9003 
Email: ronrhodesmediation@gmail.com 

Susan Whitney 
1516 SW Davenport 
Portland, OR 97201 

Phone:  (503) 223-4951 
Fax:  (503) 954-1542 
Email: szwlaw@comcast.net 

Peter R. Chamberlain 
Chamberlain Mediation Arbitration 
2445 NW Westover Rd No 405  
Portland OR  97210 

Phone: (503) 380-5730 
Fax: (503) 243-2019 
Email: chamberlainmediation@yahoo.com 

Charles E. Corrigan 
Law Office of Charles E. Corrigan, P.C. 
1000 SW Broadway, Suite 2130 
Portland, OR  97205 

Phone:  (503) 241-0677 
Fax:  (503) 241-0678 
Email:  chuck@corrigan-law.com 
 

 


